1MX2
MX2
Born to drive machines
• Current vector control
• High starting torque: 200% at 0.5 Hz
• Double rating VT 120%/1 min and CT 150%/1 min
• IM & PM motor control
• Torque control in open loop vector

DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
2 Variable Speed Drives
Type designation
200 V class
400 V class
Specifications
Single-phase: 3G3MX2-@ B001 B002 B004 B007*1
*1. Three phase model use forced-air-cooling but single phase model is self cooling.
B015 B022 - - - - -
Three-phase: 3G3MX2-@ 2001 2002 2004 2007 2015 2022 2037 2055 2075 2110 2150
Motor
kW*2
*2. Based on a standard 3-Phase standard motor.
For VT setting 0.2 0.4 0.55 1.1 2.2 3.0 5.5 7.5 11 15 18.5
For CT setting 0.1 0.2 0.4 0.75 1.5 2.2 3.7 5.5 7.5 11 15
O
u
tp
u
t
ch
ar
ac
te
ri
st
ic
s
Drive capacity kVA
200 VT 0.4 0.6 1.2 2.0 3.3 4.1 6.7 10.3 13.8 19.3 23.9
200 CT 0.2 0.5 1.0 1.7 2.7 3.8 6.0 8.6 11.4 16.2 20.7
240 VT 0.4 0.7 1.4 2.4 3.9 4.9 8.1 12.4 16.6 23.2 28.6
240 CT 0.3 0.6 1.2 2.0 3.3 4.5 7.2 10.3 13.7 19.5 24.9
Rated output current (A) at VT 1.2 1.9 3.5 6.0 9.6 12.0 19.6 30.0 40.0 56.0 69.0
Rated output current (A) at CT 1.0 1.6 3.0 5.0 8.0 11.0 17.5 25.0 33.0 47.0 60.0
Max. output voltage Proportional to input voltage: 0..240 V
Max. output frequency 400 Hz
P
o
w
er
su
p
p
ly
Rated input voltage
and frequency
Single-phase 200..240 V 50/60 Hz
3-phase 200..240 V 50/60 Hz
Allowable voltage fluctuation -15%..+10%
Allowable frequency fluctuation 5%
Braking torque
At short-time
deceleration
At capacitor
feedback
100%: <50Hz
50%: <60Hz
70%:
<50Hz
50%:
<60Hz
Approx 20% -
Cooling method Self cooling Forced-air-cooling
Three-phase: 3G3MX2-@ 4004 4007 4015 4022 4030 4040 4055 4075 4110 4150
Motor
kW*1
*1. Based on a standard 3-Phase standard motor.
For VT setting 0.75 1.5 2.2 3.0 4.0 5.5 7.5 11 15 18.5
For CT setting 0.4 0.75 1.5 2.2 3.0 4.0 5.5 7.5 11 15

MX2 15
3G3MX2
Ordering information
Specifications Model
Voltage class
Constant torque Variable torque
Standard Finless
Max motor kW Rated current A Max motor kW Rated current A
Single-phase
200 V
0.1 1.0 0.2 1.2 3G3MX2-AB001-E 3G3MX2-AB001-P-E
0.2 1.6 0.4 1.9 3G3MX2-AB002-E 3G3MX2-AB002-P-E
0.4 3.0 0.55 3.5 3G3MX2-AB004-E 3G3MX2-AB004-P-E
0.75 5.0 1.1 6.0 3G3MX2-AB007-E 3G3MX2-AB007-P-E
1.5 8.0 2.2 9.6 3G3MX2-AB015-E 3G3MX2-AB015-P-E
2.2 11.0 3.0 12.0 3G3MX2-AB022-E 3G3MX2-AB022-P-E
Three-phase
200 V
0.1 1.0 0.2 1.2 3G3MX2-A2001-E 3G3MX2-A2001-P-E
0.2 1.6 0.4 1.9 3G3MX2-A2002-E 3G3MX2-A2002-P-E
0.4 3.0 0.55 3.5 3G3MX2-A2004-E 3G3MX2-A2004-P-E
0.75 5.0 1.1 6.0 3G3MX2-A2007-E 3G3MX2-A2007-P-E
1.5 8.0 2.2 9.6 3G3MX2-A2015-E 3G3MX2-A2015-P-E
2.2 11.0 3.0 12.0 3G3MX2-A2022-E 3G3MX2-A2022-P-E
3.7 17.5 5.5 19.6 3G3MX2-A2037-E 3G3MX2-A2037-P-E
5.5 25.0 7.5 30.0 3G3MX2-A2055-E -
7.5 33.0 11 40.0 3G3MX2-A2075-E -
11 47.0 15 56.0 3G3MX2-A2110-E -
15 60.0 18.5 69.0 3G3MX2-A2150-E -
Three-phase
400 V
0.4 1.8 0.75 2.1 3G3MX2-A4004-E 3G3MX2-A4004-P-E
0.75 3.4 1.5 4.1 3G3MX2-A4007-E 3G3MX2-A4007-P-E
1.5 4.8 2.2 5.4 3G3MX2-A4015-E 3G3MX2-A4015-P-E
2.2 5.5 3.0 6.9 3G3MX2-A4022-E 3G3MX2-A4022-P-E
3.0 7.2 4.0 8.8 3G3MX2-A4030-E 3G3MX2-A4030-P-E
4.0 9.2 5.5 11.1 3G3MX2-A4040-E 3G3MX2-A4040-P-E
5.5 14.8 7.5 17.5 3G3MX2-A4055-E -
7.5 18.0 11 23.0 3G3MX2-A4075-E -
11 24.0 15 31.0 3G3MX2-A4110-E -
15 31.0 18.5 38.0 3G3MX2-A4150-E -
A
B B
A
A